Univers VaultLock®
Augmented Glenoid
Surgical Technique
Univers VaultLock® Augmented Glenoid
Fluted Central Peg
 ■ Immediate fixation
 ■ OR efficiency
Inferior Keel

10 I Univers VaultLock® Augmented Glenoid
15
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
Augmented Univers VaultLock® Glenoid, small, 15°, left AR-9107-01-15L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, small, 15°, right AR-9107-01-15R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, small, 25°, left AR-9107-01-25L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, small, 25°, right AR-9107-01-25R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, medium, 15°, left AR-9107-02-15L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, medium, 15°, right AR-9107-02-15R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, medium, 25°, left AR-9107-02-25L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, medium, 25°, right AR-9107-02-25R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, large, 15°, left AR-9107-03-15L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, large, 15°, right AR-9107-03-15R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, large, 25°, left AR-9107-03-25L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, large, 25°, right AR-9107-03-25R
Disposable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Angled Reamer, small AR-9275-S
Angled Reamer, medium AR-9275-M
Angled Reamer, large AR-9275-L
DynaNite® Virtual Implant Positioning™ Glenoid Pin, nitinol, 2.8 mm AR-5400-400NS
Univers™ II Pin Set AR-9207S
Special Order
Product Description Item Number
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, extra large, 15°, right AR-9107-04-15R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, extra large, 15°, left AR-9107-04-15L
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, extra large, 25°, right AR-9107-04-25R
Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, extra large, 25°, left AR-9107-04-25L
Angled Reamer, extra large AR-9275-XL
Instruments for Augmented Univers VaultLock Glenoid, extra large AR-9217AGC-XL
Univers VaultLock® Augmented Glenoid I 11
Top Tray (AR-9217AVS)
Label Description Item Number
1 2.8 mm Steinmann Pin AR-9207
2 Quick Connect Handle (qty. 2) AR-9215-1-03
3 Glove Protector (qty. 2) AR-9216-4
4 Quick Connect Drive Shaft (qty. 2) AR-9617
5 Angled Reamer Sleeve, 15 Degree AR-9297-15
Angled Reamer Sleeve, 25 Degree AR-9297-25
6 6.0 mm Central Drill AR-9216AG
4.5 mm Inferior Drill AR-9239AG
6.0 mm Superior Drill AR-9221AG
7 Small Modular Reamer AR-9228AG
Medium Modular Reamer AR-9229AG
Large Modular Reamer AR-9230AG
8 Angled Reamer Drive Shaft AR-9676
9 Modular Handle AR-9595
10 Angled Reamer Orientation Handle AR-9678
11 Angled Reamer Depth Stop, Small AR-9298-S
Angled Reamer Depth Stop, Medium AR-9298-M
Angled Reamer Depth Stop, Large AR-9298-L
12 Univers VaultLock Augmented Broach AR-9233AG
13 Pegged Glenoid Punch AR-9234
14 Angled Reamer Orientation Sleeve AR-9679
15 Pegged Glenoid Pressurizer AR-9235
16 Glenoid Inserter/Impactor Handle AR-9241-2
17 Glenoid Inserter/Impactor, Small AR-9241-01
Glenoid Inserter/Impactor, Medium AR-9241-02
Glenoid Inserter/Impactor, Large AR-9241-03
12 I Univers VaultLock® Augmented Glenoid
1
10
11